
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

TARIFF NO. 1 – Cert # 24HG09 

 

This tariff contains the descrip�on, regula�ons, and rates applicable to the 
furnishing of services and facili�es for household goods services provided by 
Maple Trail Movers, LLC DBA Pink Zebra Moving of Boston, MA with principal 
offices at 500 Lincoln St, Boston, Massachusets, 02134. This tariff is on file with 
the Commonwealth of Massachusets Department of Public U�li�es, and copies 
may be inspected during normal business hours at the Company's principal place 
of business. The Company's telephone number is (617) 657-1878.  This Tariff is 
effec�ve as of the 3rd of March 2024.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Moving Costs Per *Unit 
  3 Units 4 Units 5 Units 6 Units 7 Units 8 Units 9 Units 
**Min Per Hour $155  $198  $238  $274  $307  $337  $364  
**Max Per Hour $260  $326  $383  $432  $474  $509  $538  

*To provide straight forward pricing for a variety of moves, “Unit” refers to either a mover or a truck that 
is assigned to a job.  

**Rate scale for a specific quote is dictated by month, day of week, holiday, time of day and difficulty of 
move. Packing Services are offered starting at the minimum per hour rate.  

 

Month:  

Low: Dec-Feb    Mid: Mar, April, Nov    High: May-Oct 

Day of Week:  

Low: Mon-Fri    Mid: Sat    High: Sun & Last Day or First Day of the Month 

Holidays:  

New Year's Day, Mar�n Luther King Day, President's Day, Memorial Day, Juneteenth, Independence Day, 
Labor Day, Columbus Day/Indigenous People’s Day, Veteran's Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Eve, 
Christmas Day  

Time of Day: 

Low: 9am-5pm    Mid: 7am-9am or 5pm-7pm    High 7pm-7am 

Difficulty of Move:  

Factors such as length of staircases, size of doorways, dangourous overhangs, �ght hallways, walkway 
condi�on and parking situa�on will be taken into account in genera�ng the quote.  

 

Addi�onal Charges 

Charges will be included in the initial quote or added as an addendum if not disclosed prior to time of 
move.  

- Overnight - $400 
- Overweight, bulky, large fragile - $50-$800 

o These will be assessed, discussed with customers & agreed upon prior to being moved.  
o If Piano Specialty move, see Allston Piano Moving Co./DPU Cer�ficate# 25209  

- Stairs - $250/Flight 
- Extra Stop - $75 
- Long Carry - $150 
- Shutle - $250 
- Overnight stay - $200/mover 

 



Items for Purchase 

- TV Box – Med - $45  
- TV Box – Large - $60 
- Paper Pads - $5/pad 
- Matress Covers - $9.00 
- Moving Pads - $25 
- Wardrobe box - $14 
- Picture boxes Med - $8 
- Picture boxes Large - $12 
- Box Small - $2 
- Box Medium - $3 
- Box Large - $5 
- Extra Large - $7 
- Packing Paper - $2/lb 
- Stretch Wrap - $40/1,000 feet 

 

 

Island Transporta�on  

Addi�onal Service charges to the islands of Martha’s Vineyard, MA and Nantucket, MA are subject to the 
following charges: Martha’s Vineyard: $ 400 per truck Nantucket: $800 per truck 

 

 

Limited Liability 

Pink Zebra provides a limited liability of $0.60 per pound per ar�cle at no addi�onal cost to the 
customer. Under Actual Cash Value and Full (Replacement) Value Protec�on, if you do not declare a 
higher replacement value prior to the �me of shipment, the value of your goods will be deemed to be 
equal to $6.00 mul�plied by the weight (in pounds) of the shipment, subject to a minimum valua�on for 
the shipment of $6,000.  It is the responsibility of the customer to purchase addi�onal insurance over 
and above $.60 per pound limits.  

 

 

Payment of Charges 

All payments must be rendered to Pink Zebra Moving of Boston, MA at final walkthrough before the last 
mover leaves the premises. We offer on demand credit card or debit card payments and accept checks.  


